| Nov 16 2007 2:53 ECFS Division of Concentions 000000000000000000000000000000000000 | P.1 Page 1 of 1 |
|---|--------------------|
| Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System | |
| Electronic Filing Cover Sheet | |
| Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. | |
| (((H07000280292 3))) | |
| | |
| | |
| Construction Construction Construction Construction | FILI |
| Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC. Account Number : 12000000146 Phone : (305)444-4994 Fax Number : (305)444-4977 | ED PH 2: 17 |

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN

P.M. MEDICAL CENTER, INC.

| | Certificate of Sta | atus | 0 | | |
|--------------------------|-----------------------|------------------|---------|-----------|------------|
| | Certified Copy | | 0 | | |
| | Page Count | | 03 | ×¥ | |
| | Estimated Charg | je | \$35.00 | 150 | |
| Electronic Filing | | porate Filing Me | |) Help | |
| https://efile.sunbiz.org | /scripts/efilcovr.exe | لر مرس | | · | 11/15/2007 |

Ĭ

Nov 16 2007 2:53 850-617-6381 ECFS 11/16/2007 1:39 PAGE 001/001

3054444977 AGE 001/001 Florida Dept of State

p.2



November 16, 2007

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

P.M. MEDICAL CENTER, INC. 3970 SW 67 AVE MIAMI, FL 33155

SUBJECT: P.M. MEDICAL CENTER, INC. REF: P99000002428

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refex this document until the quality has been improved.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6916.

Carol Mustain Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H07000280292 Letter Number: 507A00066227

P.O BOX 6327 - Tailahassee, Florida 32314

| 16 2007 2:53 ECFS | | 1-5 | 305444977 | | |
|--|--|-------------------|---|--------|--|
| • | | • | (((H07000280292))) | | |
| | | | Articles of Amendment to | | |
| | | | Articles of Incorporation $\geq \varphi$ | | |
| P.M | MEDICAL CENT | ER. | | - | |
| | | | rporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State) | | |
| | P9900000242 | 28 | E PH 2: | T C | |
| - | | : | (Document number of corporation (if known) | | |
| Pursuant to adopts the | o the provisions of following amend | f sed nen | tion 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this <i>Florida Profit Corporation</i> (s) to its Articles of Incorporation: | | |
| NEW CO | RPORATE NAM | <u>Е (</u> | if changing): | | |
| | : | : | - | | |
| (Must contait (A profession | n the word "corporati nal corporation must | on," contr | "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co.") in the word "chartered", "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A.") | | |
| | | | (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article Number(s) anded, added or deleted: (BE SPECIFIC) | | |
| ARTICLE | El | : | | | |
| The name | of this corporatio | n is | P.M. Medical Center Inc. and the mailing and physical address | | |
| | | | | | |
| of the co | poration is 737 | 6 N | W 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 | | |
| of the col | · · · | 6 N | W 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 | | |
| ARTICLE | VI | : | W 35 Тептасе, Miami, FL 33015 rs of the Corporation is as follows: | | |
| ARTICLE The addr | VI ress for the Dire | octo | | | |
| ARTICLE The addr Maria M | VI ess for the Dire Albos: 7376 N | | rs of the Corporation is as follows: | | |
| ARTICLE The addr Maria M Irene E. | VI ess for the Dire Albos: 7376 N Suarez: 7376 | octo V/V NV | rs of the Corporation is as follows: 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 | | |
| ARTICLE The addr Maria M Irene E. | VI ess for the Dire Albos: 7376 N Suarez: 7376 | octo V/V NV | rs of the Corporation is as follows: 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 V 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 | | |
| ARTICLE The addr Maria M Irene E. | VI ess for the Dire Albos: 7376 N Suarez: 7376 | octo V/V NV | rs of the Corporation is as follows: 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 V 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 | | |
| ARTICLE The addr Maria M Irene E. Pablo Zo | VI ess for the Dire Albos: 7376 N Suarez: 7376 erquera: 7376 | NV NV | rs of the Corporation is as follows: 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 V 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 W 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 | | |
| ARTICLE The addr Maria M Irene E. Pablo Zo | VI ess for the Dire Albos: 7376 N Suarez: 7376 erquera: 7376 | NV NV | rs of the Corporation is as follows: 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 V 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 W 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 (Attach additional pages if necessary) change, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions | | |
| ARTICLE The addr Maria M Irene E. Pablo Zo | VI ess for the Dire Albos: 7376 N Suarez: 7376 erquera: 7376 | NV NV | rs of the Corporation is as follows: 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 V 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 W 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 (Attach additional pages if necessary) change, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions | | |
| ARTICLE The addr Maria M Irene E. Pablo Zo | VI ess for the Dire Albos: 7376 N Suarez: 7376 erquera: 7376 | NV NV | rs of the Corporation is as follows: 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 V 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 W 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 (Attach additional pages if necessary) change, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions | | |
| ARTICLE The addr Maria M Irene E. Pablo Zo | VI ess for the Dire Albos: 7376 N Suarez: 7376 erquera: 7376 | NV NV | rs of the Corporation is as follows: 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 V 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 W 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 (Attach additional pages if necessary) change, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions | | |
| ARTICLE The addr Maria M Irene E. Pablo Zo | VI ess for the Dire Albos: 7376 N Suarez: 7376 erquera: 7376 | NV NV | rs of the Corporation is as follows: 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 V 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 W 35 Terrace, Miami, FL 33015 (Attach additional pages if necessary) change, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions t if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A | | |

1

| v | 10 | 200 | <i>.</i> | c : | 33 | |
|---|----|-----|----------|------------|----|--|
| | | | | | | |

(((H07000280292)))

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: 11-15-2007

ECFS

Effective date if applicable: 11-15-2007

no more than 90 days after amendment file date)

Adoption of Amendment(s): (CHECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.

The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by

(voting group)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Signature

(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

PABLO ZERQUERA

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

PRESIDENT

(Title of person signing)